(107) 10000m - 1. beh

Beh k srdcu SNP 2021

Martin 27.10.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 4. 2024 o 13:17

Nar.
1986 Norway

Klub / Krajina

1996
1988
2001
2004
2004
1997
1996
1977
1998
1975
1975
1979
2000
1997
1985
1998
1984
1992
1969
1994

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
SK ACHILES Handlova
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Martin

DUKLA Banska Bystrica
SKP Martin

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Turcianské Teplice

MKL Kremnica

Martin

Zilina

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Martin

1977 Sucany
1999 Tuna
1987 Martin

# Stc Meno

1 (26) BJ&= SOLHEIM Viliam

2 (3 pam BUCORobin

3 (16) p@m KOVAC Viadimir

4 (17) p@m KUBICKA Lukas

5 (57) p@m SADLON Michal

6 (9 p@m GRANSKY David

7 (20 p@m BLAHUSIAK Martin

8 (1) pEm BELLAN Juraj

9 (14) pgm HOLIGA Jan

10 (10) psm HASCH Henrich

11 (30) pgm BIELIK Ivan

12 (23) pgm NEGERJan

13 (11) pggm GYEN Daniel

14 (22) p@m MARCICIAK Lukés

15 (27) p@m STRBAK Stanislav

16 (25 pgm RESETAR Andrej

17 6) pgm CILLIK Martin

18 (15) pgm IGNACAK Tomas

19 (7) p@m DIKOS Martin

20 (28) pgmm TICHY Peter

21 (32) pgm VOLF Frantidek

22 (21) p@m MACALAK Radoslav

23 (20) pgm LICHNOVSKY Roman

24 (12) p@m HANESCH Rébert

25 (18) p@m KUBIK Matej

26 (31) pg@mm VESELOVSKY Ondrej

27 (62) pgm THOMKA Lubos

28 (4) p@m CELERIN Milan

29 (33) p@m KUCHARIKOVA Michaela

30 (13) pgm HLAUCO Peter

31 (29) pgm TOROTTO Michal

32 (34) pEm LOMNICKA Lenka
(24) pEm PAVLIK Ivan

(108) 10000m - 2. beh

# St Meno
1 (61) pgm TEKULA Tomas

2 (63) p@m TOMAHOGH Jan

3 (43) p@m DOLNIKJan

4 (42) pgEm DATKO Jozef

5 (67) HAUSNEROVA Liliana

1992
1979
1981
1965
1992
1984
1989
1994
1978

Individualny ¢len SAZ
Turiec.Run

KBL SKP Matrin

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK Krivan Loptovska Ondrasova
Zilina

Utekaci

SK ACHILES Handlové

KBBS Turcianské Teplice

Nar. Klub / Krajina
1986 Martin

1978 KB Turcianske Teplice

1976 Martin

1984 BS Tatran Turany
1977 BK Méta

Vykon
33:23,40
33:42,08
34:04,72
34:25,55
35:25,31
35:41,13
35:59,64
36:25,87
36:28,88
36:29,13
36:32,66
36:35,54
36:43,78
36:55,36
37:01,16
37:02,72
37:09,20
37:17,93
37:24,24
37:39,77
37:51,49
38:14,29
38:40,61
38:51,80
38:55,81
39:03,26
39:22,16
39:45,11
39:57,43
40:29,50
40:48,32
43:07,14

DNF

Vykon
40:50,44
41:31,22
42:47,09

42:58,34
44:15/41



“ .
6 (41) pgEm BUGAR Branislav
7 (5 p@m GRACK Eduard
8 (590 pEm SOPOCI Lubos
9 (51) |mem MACH Petr
10 (52) @ MECELE Jozef
11 (55) p@m PINKA Peter
12 (45 p@m DURICA Jozef
13 (58) p@m SCHVARC Jozef
14 (60) pm SVITAK Stanisla
15 (48) p@m KASTIER Viadimir
16 (64) pEm VALASEK Pavol
17 (71) p@m ZUZIKOVA Miroslava
18 (8) pEm LASSAK Duan
19 (19 p@m SOPKULIAK Marek
20 (65 pEm ZEMANEK Miroslav
21 (69) p@m RESETAROVA Sofia
22 (54 pEm OVCARY Jozef
23 (66) p@m CERVENOVA Daniela
24 (56) piEm PYSNY Robert
25 (53) pEm MICHALEK Peter
26 (44) pg@m DURDIK Pavol
27 (50) pEm KLOCHAN Peter
28 (149) p@m KINCEL Pavol
29 (47) pEm KARCOL Michal
30 (68) pEm MATEJOVA Janka
31 (72) p@m PODHRADSKA Jana

(101) 10000m - Muzi do 35 rokov

# Stc. Meno
1 (3 pEm BUCO Robin

2 (16) pum KOVAC Viadimir
3 (17 p@m KUBICKA Luké3

4 (57) p@m SADLON Michal

5 (9) pEm GRANSKY David

6 (1) pEm BELLAN Jurgj

7 (10) pum HASCH Henrich

8 (22) pEm MARCICIAK Lukés
9 (27) pEm STRBAK Stanislav
10 (6) pgm CILLIK Martin

11 (7 p@m DIKOS Martin

12 (32) pam VOLF Frantisek

13 (20) p@m LICHNOVSKY Roman
14 (12) pem HANESCH Robert
15 (18) pgm KUBIK Matej

16 (29) p@m TOROTTO Michal
17 (55) pgm PINKA Peter

18 (47) pam KARCOL Michal

(105) 10000m - Muzi nad 35 rokov
# Sté. Meno

1 (26) = SOLHEIM Viliam

1980
1958
1979
1983
1961
1991
1960
1958
1950
1957
1970
1977
1951
1981
1958
1978
1963
1973
1973
1958
1955
1963
1951
1995
1967
1963

Nar.

1996
1988
2001
2004
2004
1996
1998
2000
1997
1998
1992
1994
1999
1987
1992
1989
1991
1995

KPHC Turcoianské Teplice
MPK Dolny Kubin

Turiec Run

TAT Martin

Slovalco Ziar nad Hronom
Cyklisti Martin

Martin

Drazkovce

AK Zilina

BS Tatran Turany

Martin

KBL SKP Martin

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Benice

KBBS Turcianské Teplice
Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice
Martin

Bystricka

SKP Martin

Martin

BS Tatran Turany

Martin

BS Tatran Turany

Vratky

BS Tatran Turany

Janova

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
SK ACHILES Handlové
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
DUKLA Banska Bystrica
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Martin

Martin

MKL Kremnica

Zilina

Martin

Tuna

Martin

Individualny ¢len SAZ
Utekaci

Cyklisti Martin

Vratky

Nar. Klub / Krajina
1986 Norway

45:14,96
45:25,71
45:37,47
46:49,12
46:52,97
47:28,58
47:37,10
47:41,34
47:41,58
48:05,82
48:36,84
48:40,56
48:55,31
49:12,32
49:15,86
49:16,62
49:28,79
49:29,00
50:11,39
50:35,74
50:51,50
51:46,40
53:21,18
55:42,90
56:58,58
1:00:17,04

Vykon
33:42,08
34:04,72
34:25,55
35:25,31
35:41,13
36:25,87
36:29,13
36:55,36
37:01,16
37:09,20
37:24,24
37:51,49
38:40,61
38:51,80
38:55,81
40:48,32
47:28,58
55:42,90

Vykon
33:23,40
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HOLIGA Jan

BIELIK Ivan

NEGER Jan

GYEN Daniel
RESETAR Andrej
IGNACAK Tomas
TICHY Peter
MACALAK Radoslav
VESELOVSKY Ondrej
THOMKA Lubos
CELERIN Milan
HLAUCO Peter
TEKULA Tomas
TOMAHOGH Jan
DOLNIK Jan
DATKO Jozef
BUGAR Branislav
GRACIK Eduard
SOPOCI Lubos
MACH Petr
MECELE Jozef
DURICA Jozef
SCHVARC Jozef
SVITAK Stanisla
KASTIER Vladimir
VALASEK Pavol
LASSAK Dugan
SOPKULIAK Marek
ZEMANEK Miroslav
OVCARY Jozef
CERVENOVA Daniela
PYSNY Rébert
MICHALEK Peter
DURDIK Pavol
KLOCHAN Peter
KINCEL Pavol
PAVLIK Ivan

(102) 10000m - Zeny do 35 rokov
# Sté

1
2

(33)
(34)

Meno

gm KUCHARIKOVA Michaela

gim LOMNICKA Lenka

(106) 10000m - Zeny nad 35 rokov
# Stc.

1

u A W N

(67)
(71)
(69)
(68)
(72)

Meno

gim HAUSNEROVA Liliana
gim ZUZIKOVA Miroslava
gim RESETAROVA Sona
gim MATEJOVA Janka
gim PODHRADSKA Jana

Nar.

1977
1977
1978
1967
1963

(103) Dvanastminutovka - Chlapci (2004 a mladsi)

1977  SKP Martin

1975 Martin

1975 Martin

1979 Martin

1985 Turcianské Teplice

1984 Martin

1969 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
1977 Sucany

1979 Turiec.Run

1981 KBL SKP Matrin

1965 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
1984 Zilina

1986 Martin

1978 KB Turcianske Teplice
1976 Martin

1984 BS Tatran Turany

1980 KPHC Turcoianské Teplice
1958 MPK Dolny Kubin

1979 Turiec Run

1983 TAT Martin

1961 Slovalco Ziar nad Hronom
1960 Martin

1958 Drazkovce

1950 AK Zilina

1957 BS Tatran Turany

1970 Martin

1951 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
1981 Benice

1958 KBBS Turcianské Teplice
1963 Martin

1973 Bystricka

1973 SKP Martin

1958 Martin

1955 BS Tatran Turany

1963 Martin

1951 BS Tatran Turany

1978 KBBS Turcianské Teplice

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1992 SK Krivan Loptovska Ondrasova
1994 SK ACHILES Handlova

Klub / Krajina

BK Méta

KBL SKP Martin

Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice
BS Tatran Turany

Janova

36:28,88
36:32,66
36:35,54
36:43,78
37:02,72
37:17,93
37:39,77
38:14,29
39:03,26
39:22,16
39:45,11
40:29,50
40:50,44
41:31,22
42:47,09
42:58,34
45:14,96
45:25,71
45:37,47
46:49,12
46:52,97
47:37,10
47:41,34
47:41,58
48:05,82
48:36,84
48:55,31
49:12,32
49:15,86
49:28,79
49:29,00
50:11,39
50:35,74
50:51,50
51:46,40
53:21,18
DNF

Vykon
39:57,43
43:07,14

Vykon
44:15,41
48:40,56
49:16,62
56:58,58

1:00:17,04



# Sté
1 (78)
2 (86)
3 (38)
4 (73)
5 (81)
6 (75)
7 (76)
8 (84)
9 (37)
10 (36)
11 (83)
12 (85)
13 (82)
14 (35)

Meno

REDECHA Jan
LAZAR Marek
NOSAL Adam
KUBALA Richard
SOKOLIK Andrej
MENCEL Tomas
FRANEK Richard
KUBO Tomas
STAS Sebastian
MICIK Jan
KOPECKY Matej
GIZBACHER Matej
ZIDEK Marko
MICHNA Jan

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2004 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2001 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2004 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2008 AC VICTORIA Turany
2006 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2004 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2004 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2010 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2004 ZTASMT

2008 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

2012 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice
2011 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice

2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2012 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

(104) Dvanastminutovka - Dievcata (2004 a mladsie)

St.c.
(92)
(89)
(79)
(95)
(99)
(77)
(39)
(98)
(90)
(91)

(93)
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(96)

(83)
(100)
(94)
97)
(74)
(40)
(87)
(80)
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Meno

MURARIKOVA Aneta
REDECHOVA Paulina
BLAHOVA Nina
RESETAROVA Eliska
LUKACOVA Natalia
ROHONOVA Petra
DUDOVA Ivana
KALMANOVA Eva
FRLICKOVA Laura
KUSA Petra

DOMINOVA Viktéria

ROMANOVA Nina

KOVACOVA Michaela
LUKACOVA Michaela
BLIHAROVA Sona
KOPECKA Emilia
VICANOVA Nicol
TABACAROVA Lenka
KUNOVA Katarina
GIENOVA Natalia

Nar. Klub / Krajina
2004 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto

2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2008 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

2011 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice

2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2003 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2005 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2008 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

2007 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice

2011 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice

2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2008 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

2007 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice
2010 Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice

2007 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2005 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2009 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2012 Martin

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
3590,00
3378,00
3272,00
3155,00
3127,00
3060,00
2879,00
2719,00
2686,00
2616,00
2613,00
2612,00
2559,00
2536,00

Vykon
3014,00
2887,00
2870,00
2816,00
2801,00
2777,00
2776,00
2759,00
2685,00
2680,00

2676,00

2676,00

2617,00
2599,00
2463,00
2435,00
2403,00
2378,00
2373,00
2300,00
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